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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 1

***Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 IV

Released Gardner Minshew Il LV QB Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT
Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX RB Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT
Released Robert Woods HOU WR Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT
Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TB D/IST Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT
Released Dustin Hopkins CLE K Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT
Released Chicago Bears CHI D/ST Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT
Off IIR Kirk Cousins ATL QB Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT
Off IIR Anthony Richardson IND QB Owner Tue Apr 23 4:27am CT

AngryLittleElf-D2

No transactions performed this week.

Bucco Brigade

No transactions performed this week.

Dawg Nation

Released Buffalo Bills BUF D/ST Owner Sat Jun 29 9:59am CT
Released Jonnu Smith MIA TE Owner Sat Jun 29 9:59am CT
Released Tyler Boyd TEN WR Owner Sat Jun 29 9:59am CT
Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI RB Owner Sat Jun 29 9:59am CT
Off IIR Mike Williams NYJ WR Owner Mon Apr 15 6:23pm CT
Released Ezekiel Elliott DAL RB Owner Tue Mar 12 1:53pm CT
Released Matt Gay IND K Owner Tue Mar 12 1:53pm CT

DYN16* 1st #10 - E

Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Sat Mar 30 3:33pm CT
Released Tre Tucker LV WR Owner Sun Mar 24 8:49pm CT
Released Dameon Pierce HOU RB Owner Tue Mar 12 8:02pm CT
Released Brandon Aubrey DAL K Owner Thu Mar 7 8:33pm CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI TE Owner Wed Mar 6 6:32am CT

Jeff Skinner Sucks

No transactions performed this week.

Koopa Troopa

Released Zay Jones ARI WR Owner Wed Jun 19 10:26am CT
Released Jelani Woods IND TE Owner Wed Jun 19 10:26am CT
Released D'Onta Foreman CLE RB Owner Sun May 12 9:36am CT
Released Evan Hull IND RB Owner Sun Apr 28 8:21am CT
Released Sam Howell SEA QB Owner Sat Mar 30 9:40am CT

M Bison

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC RB Owner Fri May 10 10:53pm CT
Released Jordan Mason SF RB Owner Fri May 10 10:53pm CT
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Released

Released

NYPD

Released

Released

renewed LLUA APWAOAOTS3

Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

TheWaiter

Tanner Hudson

Cam Akers

Trey Palmer

Kenny Pickett

Harrison Butker
Emari Demercado
Jamaal Williams
Jerick McKinnon

Patrick Taylor

No transactions performed this week.

TN Deerslayers 4

No transactions performed this week.

CIN TE
MIN RB

TB WR
PHI QB

KC K

ARI RB
NO RB
KC RB
SF RB
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Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Fri May 10 10:53pm CT
Fri May 10 10:53pm CT

Sat Mar 23 11:07am CT
Mon Mar 18 1:28pm CT

Mon Jun 24 3:06pm CT
Mon Mar 25 2:11pm CT
Mon Mar 25 2:11pm CT
Thu Mar 7 3:48pm CT
Thu Mar 7 3:48pm CT

Page 2/2



